
Pos 

 

1 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

 

TT2 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TT4 

1 

2 

 

TTC 

1 

 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TTE 

1 

2 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

26xx 

7 

41 

127 

71X 

128X 

67X 

168X 

29 

06X 

17 

777X 

61 

26 

46X 

55 

209 

121 

37X 

38 

24X 

25 

8 

63 

50 

191X 

Name 

Joe Moholland 

Robert Hain 

David Evans 

Joel Morrison 

Jim Farmer 

Doug Larsen 

Terry McIntyre 

Dave Lapham 

John Strauss 

Nick Sellier 

Jeff Scott 

Peter Lier 

Mark McKay 

Rajiv Jham 

Aaron Michelet 

Shane Sparks 

Kevin Farrell 

Brad Wagner 

Rick Macpherson 

Brian Rosati 

Rokket Horton 

Randy Mueller 

Richard Bosco 

Jim Tull 

Sean Schenck 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:49.395 

2:20.746 

2:23.443 

2:41.626 

2:29.321 

2:30.668 

2:31.302 

2:31.477 

2:33.388 

2:32.905 

2:33.634 

2:37.260 

2:33.476 

2:33.958 

2:38.468 

2:39.528 

2:45.735 

2:46.295 

2:17.927 

2:18.918 

2:22.379 

2:29.320 

2:31.737 

2:38.912 

2:41.902 

In Session 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Bonus session 

Saturday TT Bonus session 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Bonus session 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Bonus session 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Bonus session 

2nd Overall Time 

2:54.697 

2:22.485 

2:24.258 

2:48.188 

2:30.487 

2:30.869 

2:31.649 

2:32.200 

2:33.862 

2:33.715 

2:34.234 

2:38.084 

2:33.937 

2:33.999 

2:40.294 

2:39.678 

2:45.870 

2:19.136 

2:20.473 

2:23.804 

2:43.424 

2:32.180 

2:44.014 

2:43.684 

2nd Session 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Bonus session 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 2 

Saturday TT Bonus session 

Saturday TT Bonus session 

Class # Wave 
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Pos 

8 

No. 

302X 

Name 

Benton Launerts 

Class 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:51.804 

In Session 

Saturday TT Session 3 

2nd Overall Time 

2:53.428 

2nd Session 

Saturday TT Session 3 

Class # Wave 
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